Punjab Land Records Society (PLRS) (Department of Revenue, Government of Punjab)

Office of Director Land Records Punjab, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar-144002 Tel No. 0181 2254018, Fax: 0181 2254935,

NIT No.	54
---------	----

Invitation of Consultancy Services Society from individual consultants for Project Management (ToR of the project can be referred to from our website), Tendering & award, Work execution, Quality monitoring, Data integration and web application of Cadastral map digitization and RoR linking project of Punjab Land Records Society. The consultant should have ample experience in GIS, GPS, Ground Survey and RS activities for not less than 5 years in a reputed Institute or organisation. The individuals interested in providing full time services are requested to submit their proposal along with their Resume or email at landrecords@punjabmail.gov.in on or before 30th November, 2009.

The consultant should mention the expected monthly remuneration. The consultancy will be initially for two years and further extending of the same is on mutual agreement.

Member Secretary
Punjab Land Records Society

Last date for submission: 30th November, 2009 15:00 Hrs, to be opened at 16:00 Hrs on the same day.